
BL-1239-C NITRO PRO STOCK CAR KIT 
BL-1239-T NITRO PRO STOCK TRUCK 

r 
BoLINK R/C CARS, INC. 

420 HOSEA RD. 
LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045 

(770) 963-0252 FAX (770) 963-7334 
www.bollnk.com 

HOP-UP ACCESSORIES 
BL-3514 ALUMINUM HUB 
BL-5143 ASS'T SPRING SET (5 PR) 
BL-5287-N ADJ. STEERING LINKAGE 
BL-5451 BALL BEARING SET 

5 2 28 

)351 

r 

OTHER BODY CHOICES 
BL-2247 68 CHEVY EL CAMINO 
BL-2248 67 CORVETTE HARDTOP 

r BL-2254 63 VETTE COUPE 
BL-2257 69 DODGE CHARGER 
BL-2262 68 CAMARO 
BL-2263 65 MUSTANG 
BL-2264 64 IMPALA 
BL-2278 70 NOVA 
BL-2343 55 NOMAD WAGON 
BL-2382 55 CHEVY 

r REAR AXLE PARTS 
BL-3463 
BL-3511 -D 
BL-5186-B r BL-5680 

l BL-5745 
BL-7416 

GEAR HUBS (2) 
REAR HUBS (NYLON) 
AXLE HEIGHT ADAPTORS 
60 TOOTH GEAR 
STEEL AXLE 
NYLON AXLE SHIMS, ASS'T 

- 4956-A 

0 See our latest Price Sheet for 
current pricing. 

Check out our sister company, 
RACETECH MOTORSPORTS 

www.bollnk.com/racetech 

7026 REPLACEMENT PARTS 
S-1 0 PICKUP BODY 
98 CAMARO BODY 
1.5" REAR POSTS 
2" FRONT POSTS 
NARROW FRONT TIRES 
2" WIDE REAR TIRES 
KINGPIN BRACE 
SPRINGS 

HARDWARE 

BL-2252 
BL-2253 
BL-2426 
BL-2427 
BL-3051-P 
BL-3352-F 
BL-5192-S 
BL-5228 
BL-5239 
BL-5308 
BL-5351 
BL-5364 
BL-5377 
BL-5452 
BL-5457 
BL-6505 
BL-6505-S 
BL-6506-L 
BL-6506-R 
BL-6510 
BL-6511 
BL..Q512 
BL-6525 
BL-6528 
BL..Q535 
BL..Q539 

FRONT AXLE PLATE 
STEERING LINKAGE 
STEERING BLOCKS 
STUB AXLES 
KINGPINS BL-2403 

BL-5221 
BL-7011 
BL-7016 
BL-7025 
BL-7026 
BL-7027 
BL-7030-B 
BL-7160 
BL-7206 
BL-7207 
BL-7217 

BODY CLIPS 
E-CLIPS 
4-40 x 3/8" FLATHEAD SCREWS 
5-40 x 5/8" FLATHEAD SCREWS 
4-40 x 1/4" CAP SCREWS 
4-40 x 3/8" CAP SCREWS 
4-40 x 112" CAP SCREWS 
5-40 x 3/8" WHEEL SCREWS 
HUB SET SCREWS 
5-40 JAM NUTS 
5-40 LOCKNUTS 
BODY POST NUTS 

I 5 186-B \ 

REAR BUSHINGS 
FRONT BUSHINGS 
ENGINE MOUNTS 
ENGINE MOUNT SPACERS 
LEFT AXLE MOUNT 
RIGHT AXLE MOUNT 
THROTTLE PLATE 
SUPPORTS, THROTTLE PLATE 
BELLCRANK w/BUSHING 
BRAKE BAND w/LINING 
BRAKE LINING (3 pc.) 
BOTTOM PLATI: 
CHASSIS PLATE 

7 160 I ,..,- -. \ 7 160 7 160 

arh_ ~ [[(i~@@&::· ~ ~~2 0~~ "" ,.~.~~ 
35 1 1-D 5680 3 511 - D 

DRAG REAR AXLE,NITRO 


